Oefencross Houtland Atletiekclub

Kuikens meisjes

plaats
1

a b~ wN

nr
314
326
320
322
307

naam
Lampo Laura

Rotty Sien

Leupe Ine
Maekelberg Margaux
Vanspeybrouck Lotte

Kuikens jongens

plaats
1

O ~NO OTh WDN

nr
30
27
20
31
22
15
1
43

naam
Inghelbrecht Timon
Deketelaere Jitse
Vermoote Niels
Vermet Roel
Desimpel Xander
Delaey Niels

Bryon Tristan

Ver Eecke Lars

Eendjes meisjes

plaats
1

a b~ WwWN

nr
313
312
330
324
319

naam
Vandekerckhove Nore
Delacauw Féli
Vannieuwenhuyse Amy
Belpaeme Saar

Leupe Ona

Eendjes jongens

plaats
1

NOoO ok, WD

nr
28
3
10
14
13
23
46

naam
Boucquez Maxim
Van Massenhove Bas
Mortele Tibo

Delaey Jonas

Ghyoot Yoshi
Stellemans Fausto
Degrijse Stef

19/10/2008

geb.
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

geb.
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2004
2005
2002

geb.
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

geb.
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

club
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

club
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

club
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

club
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

tijd
1.37
2.09

tijd
1.37
1.51
1.56

tijd
1.28
1.47

tijd
1.38
1.41
1.42



Benjamins meisjes

plaats
1

OO, WN

nr
302
321
318
310
306
304

naam
Beernaert Maité
Damman Axelle
Verniest Saar
Deschacht Galina
Lauwers Luna
Verslype Naig

Benjamins jongens

plaats
1

O© oo ~NOOULhAWN

e
N P O

nr
44
32
17
19
41
29
6
38
37
42
24
9

naam
Compernolle Mats
Missiaen Jasper
Vitse Jasper
Vermoote Jelle

Descheemaeker Emile

Callewaert Simen
Delacauw Gil
Mooyaert Jorijn
Rotty Seppe
Bajraj Ardit
Lammertyn Lars
Moeyaert Andres

Pupillen meisjes

plaats
1

O ~NOoO OTh, WDN

nr
316
317
340
315
311
327
332
303

naam
Mortele Vienna
Ghyoot Lynn
Declercq Louisa
Moeyaert alyssa
Seynaeve Delphine
Mooyaert Emmelien
Lagrou llke
D'Hoore Miet

Pupillen jongens

plaats
1

O ~NO Ol WDN

nr
34
35
33
16
12
7
18
11

naam
Michiels Yente
Vanacker Reinbert
Belpaeme Wout
Verniest Dries
Tolpe Aaron
Parmentier Bavo
Vitse Jeroen
Volckaert Dylan

geb.
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001

geb.
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001

geb.
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999

geb.
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999

club
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC

club
NA
HAC
HCO
NA
HAC
HAC
NA
HAC
HAC
NA
HAC
HAC

club
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC

club
MACW
MACW
NA
HAC
HAC
HAC
HCO
HAC

tijd
5.07
5.07
5.17
5.32
5.38

tijd
4.30
4.31
4.45
4.47
4.55

tijd
4.49
4.51
4.55
4.57
5.01

tijd
4.10
4.16
4.18
4.29
4.30
4.31
4.42
4.55



Miniemen meisjes

plaats
1

a b~ wN

nr
305
309
325
328
335

naam
Vercauteren Julie
Luckx Charlotte
Michiels Hege
Mooyaert Anneleen
Vanaudenaerde Lies

Miniemen jongens

plaats
1

2
3
4

nr
2

39

25
4

naam
D'Hoore Raf
Vandermeersch Robin
Lammertyn Niels
Seynaeve Jens

Cadetten meisjes

plaats
1
2
3

nr
337
323
308

naam
Vanhoutte Jonie
Derycke Joyce
Mziouga Aye

Cadetten jongens

plaats
1
2

nr
36
45

naam
Van Acker Pieterjan
Vandewalle Bert

Scholieren meisjes

plaats
1

~NOoO ok, WD

nr
331
333
341
336
339
334
329

naam
Van De Velde Julie
Alleman Lisa
Vandewalle Justine
Vandewalle Tania
Geuns Justine
Vlaemyncx Tessa
Boey Lise

Scholieren jongens

plaats
1

2
3
4

nr
48
47
50
53

naam
Hosten Martijn
Vandewalle Marco
Vanbelle Wouter
Carpels Jorin

geb.
1997
1997
1996
1996
1997

geb.
1996
1997
1997
1997

geb.
1994
1995
1995

geb.
1995
1995

geb.
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993

geb.
1993
1993
1992
1993

club
HAC
MACW
MACW
HAC
HAC

club
HAC
DAPALO
HAC
HAC

club
HAC
HAC
HAC

club
MACW
HAC

club
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
MACW
HAC
HAC

club
PRESTO
HAC
HAC
HAC

tijd
5.52
5.55
6.05
6.40
6.42

tijd
5.26
6.08
6.12
6.15

tijd
8.04
8.28
8.34

tijd
9.42
10.28

tijd
9.23
9.41
9.49
10.00
10.06
10.15
10.25

tijd
11.34
11.38
11.53



Junioren dames

plaats nr naam
1 343 Dejonghe Eva
2 345 Boel Mechtild

Junioren heren

plaats nr naam
1 40 Vandermeersch Thijs
51 Dewulf Thomas
55 Mestdagh Simon
56 Mattheus Jeroen
52 Schoonvaere Simon

ga b~ WwWN

Senioren dames

plaats nr naam
1 342 Vandewalle Charlotte
2 338 Vandewaetere Kim

Senioren heren

plaats nr naam

1 601 Dewulf Mathias
603 Maertens Dries
602 Vandewalle Pedro
606 Vanbesien Didier
605 Mattheus Pieter
604 Deschacht Joeri
600 Ferguson Jerry

~NOoO ok, wWwDN

Masters dames

plaats nr naam
1 344 De Plancke Marie-Paule

Masters heren

plaats nr naam

1 21 Desimpel Christof
8 Moeyaert Jerry
5 Seynaeve Henk
49 Dewulf Luc
54 Rogiers Paul
26 Lammertyn Peter

OOk, wWN

geb.
1990
1990

geb.
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991

geb.
1989
1984

geb.
1988
1984
1982
1981
1986
1976
1976

geb.
1958

geb.
1970
1965
1971
1959
1960
1969

club
OB
HAC

club
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC

club
HAC
NA

club
HAC
HAC
HAC
NA
HAC
NA
HAC

club
OB

club
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
NA

tijd
17.12
17.34

tijd
21.47
22.42
23.36
23.44
24.58

tijd
16.59
18.10

tijd
29.47
30.57
32.28
33.05
33.12
35.10
36.50

tijd
20.20

tijd
23.21
25.09
25.37
25.52
27.35
30.08



Volksloop

plaats

1

O©oO~NOOULhWN

NNNNNNRPRRPRPEPRERPEER
OB WNPOOO~NOU NWNEPRO

nr
511
515
503
523
522
513
512
505
518
514
300
516
507
500
504
502
508
509
506
521
517
501
519
510
520

naam
Vanhoutte Koen
Dejonckheere Korneel
Michiels Luc

Pype Aime
D'Hoore Raf

Van Thomme Wim
Sinnaeve Luc
Mooyaert Nico
Callewaert Gerdi
Sap Katlijn
Demeulenaere Els
Lagrou Egon
Lagrou Geert
Staelens Marc
Clarys Barbara
Demuynck Rik
Lagrou Anke
Vandewalle Tania
Tylleman Annemie
Rogiers Annelien
Malfait Patsy
Dererek Tammara
Maenhoudt Tine
Vanhoutte Jonie
Desloovere Karien

geb.
1965
1991
1966
1963
1996
1964
1956
1968
1970
1964
1974
1994
1961
1967
1969
1963
1992
1992
1960
1986
1959
1976
1994
1994
1961

club
NA
HAC
NA
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
NA
NA
NA
NA
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
HAC
NA
NA
HAC
HAC
HAC

tijd
9.36

9.48

10.34
10.46
10.51
10.53
11.29
11.31
11.33
11.37



